Price List

Unit #
D60
D69
Cbh2
C37
D70
C48
D63
D71
A3
C40
D57
D72

D56

DEPOSIT

Civic #
77
68
52
37
67
48
74
66
3
40
80
65

81

5% at time of signing
Purchase Agreement

Floor Plan

Lower Level Interior
Lower Level Interior
Lower Level End
Lower Level End
Main Level Interior
Upper Rear Interior
Upper Front Interior
Upper Front Interior
Upper Front End
Upper Rear End
Upper Rear Interior
Upper Rear Interior

Upper Rear End

CONDO FEES

$210 monthly covering private garbage
collection, snow removal, landscaping,
maintenance, and property insurance.

(Utilities separately metered)

Sq.ft.
924
924
957
957
823
1032
1025
1025
1059
1065
1032
1032

1065

Price

$529,990
$529,990
$534,990
$534,990
$549,990
$569,990
$574,990
$574,990
$579,990
$579,990
$589,990
$589,990
$599,990

OCCUPANCY/CLOSING

30-90 days

Base house prices include all sales taxes (HST). Rebate signed back to builder on closing. Prices and
promotions are subject to change without notice.
Prices effective September 13, 2023.
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