Price List

Unit#	Civic#	Floor Plan	Sq.ft.	Price
D60	77	Lower Level Interior	924	\$529,990
D69	68	Lower Level Interior	924	\$529,990
C52	52	Lower Level End	957	\$534,990
C37	37	Lower Level End	957	\$534,990
D70	67	Main Level Interior	823	\$549,990
C48	48	Upper Rear Interior	1032	\$569,990
D63	74	Upper Front Interior	1025	\$574,990
D71	66	Upper Front Interior	1025	\$574,990
А3	3	Upper Front End	1059	\$579,990
C40	40	Upper Rear End	1065	\$579,990
D57	80	Upper Rear Interior	1032	\$589,990
D72	65	Upper Rear Interior	1032	\$589,990
D56	81	Upper Rear End	1065	\$599,990

DEPOSIT

5% at time of signing Purchase Agreement

CONDO FEES

\$210 monthly covering private garbage collection, snow removal, landscaping, maintenance, and property insurance. (Utilities separately metered)

OCCUPANCY/CLOSING

30-90 days